2020 District Horse Shows

South Central

When: June 3
Where: State Fairgrounds, Expo Center, Hutchison
Chairperson:  

Entry deadline: 
South West

When: June 25
Where: Western State Bank Expo Center, Dodge City
Co-chairs: Elly Sneath, Meade County, Bill Haney; Kearny County; Jean Huntley, Edwards County Volunteer
Elly: sneath@ksu.edu; (620) 873-8790; Bill: haney@ksu.edu; (620) 355-6551; Jean: jhuntley@ksu.edu, (620) 659-2149
Entry deadline: June 15
South East

When:  July 1
Where: State Hospital Arena, Parsons                                                             

Chairperson:  Will Morris, Wildcat District-Girard
Will: willmorris@ksu.edu, (620) 724-8233 
Deadline Postmarked by: June 15
North East

When: June 25
Where: Kansas Expo Center, Topeka
Co-chairpersons: Angie Banks and Melissa Jolley
Angie: ajm.banks@gmail.com; (913) 547-0980; Melissa Jolley: (913) 449-2383, mjolley449@gmail.com
Deadline Postmarked by: June 1
North West

When:  June 30
Where: Norton Equine Facility in Elmwood Park                                                            
Co-Chairs: Anna Muir, Phillips-Rooks District- Stockton; Patsy Maddy, Twin Creeks District; Kristy Packard, Golden Prairie District 
Anna: amuir@ksu.edu, (785) 425-6851; Patsy: pmaddy@ksu.edu, (785) 877-5755; Kristy, kristy2@ksu.edu, (785) 673-4805
Deadline Postmarked by: June 12
North Central

When: June 29 
Where: Saline County Expo Center, Ag. Hall, Salina

Chairperson: Shannon Ney, Flint Hills District – Council Grove; Jean Goslin, Riley County Volunteer 

Shannon: spn@ksu.edu (620) 767-5136; Jean: dbrokenbar@msn.com, (785) 317-0231 
Deadline Postmarked by: June 1
